
KEY DATES

Gym Closed for Australia Day public holiday
Term 1: Training Starts
Catch Up: Monday teams (for Australia Day)
BRING A FRIEND WEEK
Uniform Fee Due
Uniform Sizing (if required) Cheer Shoe pop up shop
Event Fee: Instalment 1/3
Autumn School Holidays
Term 1: Last Day (Wk1 School Holidays)
Autumn Cheer Clinics
Gym Closed for Holiday Break (Wk2 School Holidays)

TERM 1
Mon 27 Jan
Tue 28 Jan
Fri 31 Jan 
Mon 17 - Sat 22 Feb
Fri 7 Mar
Sat 15 Mar
Fri 4 Apr
Mon 14 - Fri 25 Apr
Thu 17 Apr
Mon 14 - Thu 24 Apr
Fri 18 - Sat 26 Apr

Term 2: First Day (Shoes must be worn for training from Term 2)
Event Fee: Instalment 2/3
GLOBAL GAMES COMPETITION (for Hawaii Teams)
Event Fee: Instalment 3/3
Gym Closed for Kings Birthday public holiday
Catch Up: Monday teams/classes (For Kings Bday)
CHEERBRANDZ EUTOPIA COMPETITION 
Term 2: Last Day (Wk1 School Holidays)
Winter School holidays
Winter Holiday Cheer Clinic
Gym Closed for Holiday Break (Wk2 School Hols)

TERM 2
Mon 28 Apr
Fri 2 May
Fri 23 - Sun 25 May
Fri 30 May
Mon 9 Jun
Fri 13 Jun
Sat 28 - Sun 29 Jun
Sat 12 Jul
Mon 7 Jul - Fri 18 Jul
Tue 8 - Thu 17 Jul
Mon 14 - Sat 19 Jul

Term 4: Training Starts
CHEERBRANDZ NATIONALS COMPETITION
ALL STAR ACCESS WEEK: Invite your BFF’s
SHIRE ELITE SHOWOFFS IN GYM 
End of Year Party
BRING A FRIEND WEEK
Term 4: Last Day
Xmas Cheer Clinics
Gym Closed for holiday break until Term 1, 2026
Summer Holiday Cheer Clinics

TERM 4
Mon 13 Oct
Fri 7 - Sun 9 Nov
Mon 17 - Sat 22 Nov
Sun 23 Nov
Sat 29 Nov
Mon 8 - Sat 13 Dec
Sat 20 Dec
Mon 22 - Tue 23 Dec
Mon 22 Dec - Tue 27 Jan
Thu 15 - Wed 28 Jan

Term 3: Starts
ALL STAR ACCESS WEEK:  Invite your BFF’s
Spring School Holidays
Term 3: Last Day (Wk1 School Holidays)
Spring Holiday Cheer Clinics
Gym Closed for Holiday Break (Wk2 School Hols)

TERM 3
Mon 21 Jul
Mon 28 Jul - Sat 2 Aug
Mon 29 Sep - Fri 10 Oct
Fri 3 Oct
Tue 30 Sep - Fri 10 Oct
Sat 4 Oct - Fri 10 Oct

ATHLETE INFO
CHEER SPORT TEAMS

IMPORTANT INFO

Cheer Sport 19 May 2025

 

Some tips for a successful year ahead:

Stay Connected
Email: admin@shireelite.com.au
Phone: 1800 744 733
Reception hours: Mon-Thu 11am - 7pm

Athlete page
Bookmark our Athlete Info Page for 
quick access to everything you need!
- Links to Calendar, Timetable, Catch-ups
Scan QR code or visit: www.shireelite.com.au/athletes

Cheer Shoes
All athletes will be required to wear shoes to training by Term 
2 and for comps. Please head here for more info: 
www.shireelite.com.au/cheer-shoes

Join our WhatsApp
Be sure to join your teams WhatsApp chat. Invites will be sent 
to your phone number
- Stay updated with important reminders and updates
- Connect with other athletes and families to ask questions 

and share advice

Let us know about any absences 
Please let us know about any planned absences in advance, 
including the reason.
Email: admin@shireelite.com.au

Training Etiquette
Arrive with a positive attitude and be ready to give your best 
effort!
Always be kind, supportive, and respectful to your teammates 
and coaches.
We’re so excited for an incredible 2025 season and can’t wait 
to see all that we’ll achieve together!
Lisa and The Shire Elite Team

COMPETITIONS/EVENTS
DatesEventDates

Fri 7 - Sun 9 Nov CHEERBRANDZ NATIONALS

Sun 23 Nov SHIRE ELITE SHOWOFFS

Sat 28 Jun 

Location

Sydney Showground

Shire Elite

Sydney ShowgroundCHEERBRANDZ EUTOPIA

Event Fee

Uniform Fee

FEES

Registration Fee

Training Fee

Frequency

per year

per year

per year

per week

$270 reduced to $172

$190

$100

$36

AmountCoaches Training Day

Cheer Sport Tiny Grade 1

Division/Level

Cheer Sport Mini Grade 1

Cheer Sport Mini Grade 1

Cheer Sport Mini Grade 1

Cheer Sport Mini Grade 1

Cheer Sport Youth Grade 2

Cheer Sport Youth Grade 2

5 - 6yrs

Age

7 - 9yrs

7 - 9yrs

7 - 9yrs

7 - 9yrs

10 - 12yrs

10 - 12yrs

Liv + Ella

Skye

Kenzie + Scarlett

Liv + Piper

Talia 

Amelia + Mia

Liv + Talia

Thusdays 4 - 5:30pm

Mondays 4 - 5:30pm

Tuesdays 4 - 5:30pm

Wednesdays 5:30 - 7pm

Wednesdays 4 - 5:30pm

Thursdays 5:30-7pm

Wednesdays 5:30-7pm

CHEER SPORT TEAMS

TINY TIARAS

MINI KNIGHTS

MINI GRACE

MINI NOBLES

Cheer Sport Mini Grade 1 7 - 9yrs Talia + Piper Thursdays 5:30 - 7pmMINI REIGN

MINI GEMS

REGALS

DUCHESS

Team Fee

https://www.shireelite.com.au/athletes

